
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
  

  

  

  

  

  

Protecting the Present & Building the Future 
Accountability, Innovation, Empowerment, Performance, Integrity, 

Diversity, Teamwork, Respect, Excellence, Safety 

 
 

Contractor: B T Construction, Inc.       

 

 

Proposed Contract Amount: $1,951,743.59         

  

Project Title: 2010 GENERAL STORM DRAINAGE - PHASE I        

  

Contract Control Number: CE02068  

 

Term of this proposed contract (start/end date):210 days from N-T-P through Completion  

 

Selection process:  

  (a) Date of Bid process: 10/22/10   

  (b) How many proposals were received:4  

  (c) Range:         Low: $1,951,743.59          High: $2,103,680.00       

 

DSBO Assigned Goals: 15% MWBE 

 

DSBO Goals Commitment: 15.12% MWBE   

 

Council District: 1,2,3,4,6 & 8   

  

Source of funds (CIP/BOND/GRANT/CDOT): CIP 
72700/5061102/83100/PC70810_333 

 
 

Background:  This is an annual storm sewer project in with various locations throughout 

the City.  The overall project is intended to increase the flood protection around homes 
and businesses by expanding the existing storm system and replacing failing pipes.     
 


