
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-1063

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:12/2/2010 Consent

On agenda: Final action:12/2/2010 12/20/2010

Title: Approves a capital construction contract with B T Construction, Inc., in the amount of $1,951,743.59
for the construction of 2010 General Storm Drainage - Phase 1 (CE02068). This project consists of
various small scale new storm sewer and open cut pipe replacement storm sewer projects within the
City.  Project locations include: W. 44th Ave. &amp; Alcott St., E. 47th Ave. &amp; Forest St., Bible
Park, Vale Dr. near Cherry Creek, W. Hamilton Pl. at S. Wolff St., S. Hazel Ct. at Alaska Pl., E.
Gunnison Pl. near S. Rosyln St. and E. 52nd Ave. at the Colorado Blvd. frontage road.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving an agreement bet - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance
approving an agreement bet - BR10-1063. PW - Contract with BT Construction for General Storm
Drainage Ph. 1 (CE02068), 3. A bill for an ordinance approving an agreement bet - BR10-1063. PW -
CE02068 Executive Summary, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving an agreement bet - CB10-
1063_Bill_BTConstruction

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council12/20/2010 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council12/13/2010 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council12/7/2010 2

approved by consentConsent12/2/2010 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

